
November 17, 2025 

AGENDA ITEM 5B 

 2026 MEETING CALENDAR 

TYPE OF ITEM: Consent 

STATEMENT OF ISSUE  

The 2026 CRTPA Meeting Calendar has been developed for board adoption. 

RECOMMENDED ACTION 

Option 1:  Approve the 2026 CRTPA Meeting Calendar. 

Option 2:  Provide other direction.   

Meeting Date Meeting Type Location 

Jan 12 (Monday) Retreat Tallahassee State College Capitol Center (Downtown), 
Kleman Plaza, 10:00 am - 1:00 pm  

Feb 17 (Tuesday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
 2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

Mar 23 (Monday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm  

Apr 21 (Tuesday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm  

May 19 (Tuesday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
 2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

Jun 15 (Monday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm 

Sept 15 (Tuesday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm  

Oct 20 (Tuesday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm  

Nov 17 (Tuesday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm  

Dec 15 (Tuesday) Board Meeting Tallahassee City Hall, Commission Chambers, 
2nd Floor, 1:30 pm – 4:00 pm  


